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Overview

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price
313.94 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEOOB8KQN827

-0.42% (-1.33)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

117,527 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

314.25 USD (600)
315.81 USD (100)
314.16 USD
314.79 USD
311.25 USD
315.27 USD
313.218975 USD
2,548,962
798,110,988.31
48,528
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00B8KQN827-2024-06-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00B8KQN827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc7210df75043806f150672ba124e7974e28a062dbe0c5539aa0c07edcb6acf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72b6f3339d7a8571b&time=1719613920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2cc2bf83db86a0a1a40d682c240cd943573e6a5abef0883e3233ac91b744678&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82638a9c3e8eeb7cd&time=1719613920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8e5d5301b8cca6a6defd7d1f1ea5b4117f8f85c7d0a6c224a3a142b25408d6&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7acb86540b05cf02b&time=1719613920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e132b442db736ecbb229cc7e45169d02943d568edeacaa131c809db96628b0d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14120c716af4f7275&time=1719613920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b47aa0306564240a391ac0f84904008d44e15acc0fca1559827e646acd5b143&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39e99e1969c169d41&time=1719613920&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/27 22:00:02
Price

313.94 USD
Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.42% (-1.33)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

117,527 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 314.25 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 315.81 USD (100)
Open 314.16 USD
High 314.79 USD
Low 311.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 315.27 USD
VWAP 313.218975 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,548,962
Trading volume 798,110,988.31
Number of trades 48,528
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.36% +58.84% +114.02%
Perf (abs.) +73.12 +116.29 +167.25
Beta 1.55 1.27 1.11
Volatility 24.92 24.80 26.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 293.35 EUR
27

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:37 292.85 EUR
27

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 313.94 USD
27

Munich 2024/06/ 08:10 295.95 EUR
27

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:35 325.30 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.12

0.00

798.11

0.00

0.01

318.82 USD (2,120,727
326.79 USD (2,077,818
310.94 USD (2,108,093
257.57 USD (1,986,547
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
231.84 USD (2024/01/03
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
191.82 USD (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

20

48,528
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73898874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

08:00 292.85 EUR 0.00

15:16 295.00 EUR 0.00

19:30 290.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 293.05 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20367

EATON CORP. PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
[

Contact Details
EATON CORP. PLC

Eaton House, 30 Pembroke Road - 4 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1637-2900

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Eaton Corp. Plc is a power management company, which provides energy-efficient solutions
for electrical, hydraulic, and mechanical power. It operates through the following segments:
Electrical Americas and Electrical Global; Aerospace, Vehicle, and eMobility. The Electrical
Americas and Electrical Global segments engage in sales contracts for electrical
components, industrial components, power distribution and assemblies, residential products,
single and three phase power quality, wiring devices, circuit protection, utility power
distribution, power reliability equipment, and service. The Aerospace segment produces
aerospace fuel, hydraulics, and pneumatic systems for commercial and military use. The
Vehicle segment deals with the design, manufacture, marketing, and supply of drivetrain
and powertrain systems and critical components that reduce emissions and improve fuel
economy, stability, performance and safety of cars, light trucks and commercial vehicles.
The eMobility segment designs, manufactures, markets, and supplies electrical and
electronic components and systems that improve the power management and performance
of both on-road and off-road vehicles. The company was founded in 1911 and is
headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Craig Arnold Chairman of Managing Darryl Wilson Member of Supervisory
Board Board
Olivier Member of Executive Dorothy Member of Supervisory
Leonetti Committee Thompson Board
Gerald Smith Member of Supervisory
Board
Gregory Page Member of Supervisory
Board
Lori Ryerkerk Member of Supervisory
Board
Robert Pragada Member of Supervisory
Board
Sandra Pianalto Member of Supervisory
Board
Silvio Napoli Member of Supervisory
Board
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